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INTENDED USE

Construction: Solid Brass 
Finish: Matte Bronze
Voltage: 8-15V, 120V 
Wattage: 2W
Lumens: 300 lm
Color Temperature: 27/40/50K 
Warranty: 

 LED Component: 20 Years Residential, 
 10 years Commercial
 Housing: Lifetime

Listings: cULus, suitable for wet locations, 
Made in USA

The Juneberry Architectural LED Outdoor 
Recessed Step Light is a unique lighting 
fixture offering quality and durability with a 
naturally etched finish designed to last. The 
Juneberry Architectural LED Outdoor 
Recessed Step Light is used to accent and 
create dramatic effect while providing a 
great source of lighting.

FEATURES

Model

14049

Lumens

ORDERING INFORMATION Example: 

Finish

BZ 

BK 

27K 

40K 
PVDS

Matte Bronze 

Black

PVD Satin

Silver

50K 

 2700K 

4000K 

5000K

Turtle FriendlyTF

Color Temp Beam Spread

150
200
300

150 lm
200 lm
300 lm

20
45
80
120

20° Spot
45° Flood
80° Wide Angle
120° Wide Angle Flood

SL

https://www.alconlighting.com/juneberry-14049-recessed-step-light.html
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